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Ref Part No.

Z0102178

1903277711

1903278111

1089057440

1901056178

1901059827

M0436196

M0649150

1903277811

1903278211

1903229401

1089057440

1901056178

1901059827

V2201196

M0684150

K0553178

L2223178

K2779178

K2783178

1089057440

1901056178

1901059827

A4954178

A4955178

V2475178

1089057537

K0878150

M1104188

L2213150

1901056177

V2203196

M0687178

L2224198

Description

Compressor Block

First Stage Intercooler (For SS Version)

First Stage Intercooler (For CS Version)

Jumbo Sensor (Temperature Sensor)

Cable for Temp. Sensor

Thermowell

Pressure Safety Valve (R1 1/4’’x4bar)

Pressure Gauge, 0-6Kg/cm2g

Second Stage Intercooler (For SS Version)

Second Stage Intercooler (For CS Version)

Moisture seperator for 2nd stage Intercooler)

Jumbo Sensor (Temperature Sensor)

Cable for Temp. Sensor

Thermowell

Pressure Safety Valve (R1’’x17.6bar)

Pressure Gauge, 0-25Kg/cm2g

Demister Pad

Solenoid Valve For Drain

Aftercooler (For SS Version)

Aftercooler (For CS Version)

Jumbo Sensor (Temperature Sensor)

Cable for Temp. Sensor

Thermowell

Support For Aftercooler

Support for Aftercooler

Air Receiver, 0.5m3 (for SS Version)

Air Receiver, 0.5m3 (for CS Version)

Kelvico Sensor, 0-50Bar

Air Line Filter

Pressure Regulator

Solenoid Valve

90 Deg C Cable for Pressure Sensor

Pressure Safety Valve

Pressure Gauge, 0-70Kg/cm2g

Solenoid Valve For Drain
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Ref Part No.

K2598178

G3037178

1903343007

G3038178

M0326150

1903044312

1903044412

453645

1901003315

1903211402

1903211202

E1617011

M2616150

A3656178

M6804150

M3273011

M2616150

1903095101

H5460151

M2616150

1903494101

A0913178

G0395178

V0812170

V0813170

1903027213

1903498601

G2589150

1903153190

K0851156

M0617150

M5746150

M0253150

Description

2KD High Pressure Dryer

Metallic Hose (2nd Intercooler to M/S.)

Metallic Hose

Metallic Hose (Aftercooler Disch. to Air Receiver)

Non Return Valve (Lift Check)

Electric Motor (With 60HP Motor)

Electric Motor (With 75HP Motor)

Fly Wheel, 755PCD

Taper Lock Bush

Motor Pulley -

For HP 40PD with 60HP Motor

For HP 40PD with 75HP Motor

Clamping Plate

Hex. Head Bolt

Belt Guard

Slide Rail

T Head Bolt with Nut

Hex. Head Bolt

Deck

Shim

Hex. Head Bolt

Support for Compressor

Deck for Air Receiver and Dryer

Manifold

Prefilter

Microfilter

1’’ Ball Valve

Support for Valve

25NB WNRF Flange

Starter Cum Control Panel

Silencer filter

Vaccum Indicator

Space Saver Wedge Belt, SPC3550

Ball Valve, 1 1/2’’

Water piping Details
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Ref Part No.

G1146178

G1135178

G1136178

G1137178

G1140178

G1141178

G0857150

G1150178

A4975178

K2494178

Description

Inlet Water Header

Outlet Water Header

Pipe (Manifold) I/C and 2nd stage in

Pipe (Manifold) 1st and 2nd stage Cyl.

Pipe (3rd Cyl. cyl. Water outlet)

Pipe (3rd stage Cyl. Water inlet)

Adaptor for Cyl .Connection

Pipe Nipple

Support for Water inlet Header

Rubber Hose Kit (Water Piping)
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