







15. COMPRESSOR BLOCK PACKING ASSEMBLY

No.	Description	Ref Part No.	QTY
1	Compressor Block	Z0102178	1
2	First Stage Intercooler (For SS Version)	1903277711	1
-	First Stage Intercooler (For CS Version)	1903278111	1
-	Jumbo Sensor (Temperature Sensor)	1089057440	1
-	Cable for Temp. Sensor	1901056178	1
-	Thermowell	1901059827	1
-	Pressure Safety Valve (R1 1/4"x4bar)	M0436196	1
-	Pressure Gauge, 0-6Kg/cm2g	M0649150	1
3	Second Stage Intercooler (For SS Version)	1903277811	1
	Second Stage Intercooler (For CS Version)	1903278211	1
4	Moisture seperator for 2nd stage Intercooler)	1903229401	1
-	Jumbo Sensor (Temperature Sensor)	1089057440	1
-	Cable for Temp. Sensor	1901056178	1
-	Thermowell	1901059827	1
-	Pressure Safety Valve (R1"x17.6bar)	V2201196	1
-	Pressure Gauge, 0-25Kg/cm2g	M0684150	1
-	Demister Pad	K0553178	1
-	Solenoid Valve For Drain	L2223178	1
5	Aftercooler (For SS Version)	K2779178	1
	Aftercooler (For CS Version)	K2783178	1
-	Jumbo Sensor (Temperature Sensor)	1089057440	1
-	Cable for Temp. Sensor	1901056178	1
-	Thermowell	1901059827	1
-	Support For Aftercooler	A4954178	1
-	Support for Aftercooler	A4955178	1
6	Air Receiver, 0.5m3 (for SS Version)	V2475178	1
	Air Receiver, 0.5m3 (for CS Version)		1
-	Kelvico Sensor, 0-50Bar	1089057537	1
-	Air Line Filter	K0878150	1
-	Pressure Regulator	M1104188	1
_	Solenoid Valve	L2213150	1
_	90 Deg C Cable for Pressure Sensor	1901056177	1
-	Pressure Safety Valve	V2203196	1
-	Pressure Gauge, 0-70Kg/cm2g	M0687178	1
-	Solenoid Valve For Drain	L2224198	1



15. COMPRESSOR BLOCK PACKING ASSEMBLY

No.	Description	Ref Part No.	QTY
7	2KD High Pressure Dryer	K2598178	1
8	Metallic Hose (2nd Intercooler to M/S.)	G3037178	1
9	Metallic Hose	1903343007	1
10	Metallic Hose (Aftercooler Disch. to Air Receiver)	G3038178	1
11	Non Return Valve (Lift Check)	M0326150	1
12	Electric Motor (With 60HP Motor)	1903044312	1
	Electric Motor (With 75HP Motor)	1903044412	1
13	Fly Wheel, 755PCD	453645	1
14	Taper Lock Bush	1901003315	1
15	Motor Pulley -		
-	For HP 40PD with 60HP Motor	1903211402	1
-	For HP 40PD with 75HP Motor	1903211202	1
16	Clamping Plate	E1617011	1
17	Hex. Head Bolt	M2616150	1
18	Belt Guard	A3656178	1
19	Slide Rail	M6804150	2
20	T Head Bolt with Nut	M3273011	4
21	Hex. Head Bolt	M2616150	4
22	Deck	1903095101	1
-	Shim	H5460151	4
-	Hex. Head Bolt	M2616150	4
23	Support for Compressor	1903494101	1
24	Deck for Air Receiver and Dryer	A0913178	1
25	Manifold	G0395178	1
26	Prefilter	V0812170	1
27	Microfilter	V0813170	1
28	1" Ball Valve	1903027213	1
29	Support for Valve	1903498601	1
30	25NB WNRF Flange	G2589150	1
31	Starter Cum Control Panel	1903153190	1
32	Silencer filter	K0851156	1
-	Vaccum Indicator	M0617150	1
33	Space Saver Wedge Belt, SPC3550	M5746150	3
34	Ball Valve, 1 1/2"	M0253150	3
35	Water piping Details		



15. COMPRESSOR BLOCK PACKING ASSEMBLY

No.	Description	Ref Part No.	QTY
-	Inlet Water Header	G1146178	1
-	Outlet Water Header	G1135178	1
-	Pipe (Manifold) I/C and 2nd stage in	G1136178	1
-	Pipe (Manifold) 1st and 2nd stage Cyl.	G1137178	1
-	Pipe (3rd Cyl. cyl. Water outlet)	G1140178	1
-	Pipe (3rd stage Cyl. Water inlet)	G1141178	1
-	Adaptor for Cyl .Connection	G0857150	4
-	Pipe Nipple	G1150178	1
-	Support for Water inlet Header	A4975178	1
-	Rubber Hose Kit (Water Piping)	K2494178	1